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FACULTY OF MEDICINE
UNIVERSITY OF DHAKA

rhe routine of 1% 3 & 4™ professional B.Se in Physiotherapy Examination of August-2022 & February-2023
held in September <2023,

Place of written examination: -
. Atts Building, Dhaka University- for the students of NITOR / State College of Health Sciences / Institute of
Health Technology, Dhaka / SAIC College of Medical Science & Technology / International Institute of Health

Sciences’ Dhaka College of Physiotherapy/ Institute of Medical Technology. )
2. Bangladesh Health Professions Institute- for the students of Bangladesh Health Professions Institute.

3. Mymensingh College of Physiotherapy and Health Sciences- for the students of Mymensingh

Physiotherapy and Health Sciences

Name of the Institute: NITOR, BHPI, SCHS, SAIC, 1IHS, IMT, DCPT, IHT & MCPHS, Dhaka.
Time-10.00 A.M to 100 .M

College of

Date
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09,09/2023 Saturday

Pharmacology |

————————

10/0972023 Sunday

Anatomy 11

11092023 Monday

..................

[ 12/0972023 Tuesday

------------------

EEssEmme e ———————

Pharmacology 11

130072023 Wednesday

..................

o e

14/0022023 Thursday

-----------------

o o

“15/0972023 Friday

------------------

e

1609 2@13 Saturday

———

------------------

3
17/09/2023 Sunday
18092023 Monday

.................

P.T in Orthopedic

------------------

19/09/2023 Tuesday

2000972023 Wednesday

-----------------

21/09/2023 Thursday

P.T in Cardiopulmonary

e ———————--

22/09/2025  Friday

e —l———

Pathology &
Microbiology 1

-

23/09/2023 Satrday

Electrotherapy

24/09/2023 Sunday

mEmmmmm————————

Orthotics & Prosthetics

25/09/2023 Monday

Cardiopulmonary

26/09/2023 Tuesday

Radiology & Imaging

27/09/2023 Wednesday

Community
Medicine

———————————————

29/09/2023 Friday

Orthopaedic Medicine
(Musculoskeletal spinal)

30/09/2023 Saturday

Pathology &
Microbiology 11

—m————————————

01/10/2023 Sunday

Biomechanics

N

02/10/2023 Monday

Biochemistry

03/10/2023 Tuesday

Sports Physiotherapy

04/10/2023 Wednesday

Research Methodology

05/10/2023 Thursday

Therapeutic Exercise 11

06/10/2023 Friday

Therapeutic
exercise |

07/10/2023 Saturday

P L ———

Psychiatry

08/10/2023 Sunday

Neurology

——————— -

09/10/2023 Monday

Pediatric

———

10/10/2023 Tuesday

Psychology

L ———

11/10/2023 Wednesday

Professional Ethics
& Management

12/10/2023 Thursday

Orthopaedic Medicine
(Musculoskeletal
peripheral)

L S S ———

13/10/2023 Friday

B Y

Electrotherapy &
Hydrotherapy

L T —

il T ——

14/10/2023 Saturday

P.T in Neurology &
Pediatric

- D e —

16/10/2023 Monday

Orthopaedic &
Rheumatology

Administrative Buildings

University of Dhaka

Dr. Shahryar
Deaan

Controller of Examinations
University of Dhaka.




MemoNo. 4955 / M$ Dated: 10 logfw

Copy for information and necessary action forwarded to :

1. Dean, Faculty of Medicine, University of Dhaka.

2. Director, NITOR, Sher-e- Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207.

3. Principal, State College of Health Sciences, Dhanmondi, Dhaka- 1209,

4, Principal, Bangladesh Health Professional Institute, Savar Dhaka-1343.

5. Principal, Institute of Health Technology, Mohakhali, Dhaka.

6. Principal, SAIC College of Medical Science & Technology Mirpur, Dhaka-1216.

7. Principal, International Institute of Health Sciences, Mirpur-1216

8. Principal, Dhaka College of Physiotherapy

9. Principal, Institute of Medical Technology

10. Principal, Mymensingh College of Physiotherapy and Health Sciences

11. Proctor, University of Dhaka.

12. Registrar, University of Dhaka.

13. Inspector of College, University of Dhaka.

14. Director of Accounts, University of Dhaka

15. Director, Public Relations office, University of Dhaka.

16. Deputy Registrar, Office of the Pro-Vice-Chancellor, (Administration) University of Dhaka.
17. Deputy Registrar, Office of the Pro-Vice-Chancellor, (Academic) University of Dhaka.
18. Deputy Registrar (Admn.-5) University of Dhaka.

19. All Deputy Controller of Examinations, University of Dhaka.

20. All Asstt. Controller of Examinations, University of Dhaka.

21. All Section Officers, Office of the Controller of Examinations, University of Dhaka.

Controller of Examinations
Mannan/ University of Dhaka
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